
Calaveras County Children & Families Commission 

Meeting Schedule for 2016-2017 

 

JULY 2016    No Meeting 

AUGUST 2016   Friday August 12 * 

SEPTEMBER 2016  Friday September 2 

OCTOBER 2016   Friday October 14 *           

  (Audit & Annual Report) 

NOVEMBER 2016  No Regular Meeting 

      Friday November 4 

      (Strategic Plan Meeting as needed)                                                 

DECEMBER 2016   Friday December 2 

JANUARY 2017   No Meeting  

FEBRUARY 2017   Friday February 3 

MARCH 2017   Friday March 3 

APRIL 2017   Friday April 7 

MAY 2017    Friday May 5 

JUNE 2017    Friday June 2 

JULY 2017    No Meeting 

                                                                                             *To be held on the second Friday of the month 

 

                                                                
                                                                          Calaveras County Children and Families Commission 


